Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

1) Receptacle
2) Plug
Ordering Information
JN4 A T 04 N J 1 - R
Series Special code
Modification No.
Contact size
J: size #18
Connection method
N: Angle through hole pin size #18
P: Crimp pin
S: Crimp socket
Connector type
A: Square flange
receptacle
F: Angle plug
Shell size
No. of contacts
MB-0157-1
3/7JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Connector
JN4FT02SJ*
JN4AT02PJ1
JN4FT04SJ*
Applicable
connector
SJ038858 ST-JN4-P-C1-3500-(A534G) Reel (3500pcs.)
SJ038859 ST-JN4-P-C1-100-(A534G) Individual (100pcs.) Pin
contact
SJ038821 ST-TMH-S-C1B-3500-(A534G) Reel (3500pcs.)
SJ038822 ST-TMH-S-C1B-100-(A534G)Individual (100pcs.) Socket
contact
SJ
Drawing
Part NumberCategoryType